
1. SV Sulzbach 1 1075
Lehnert, Angelika 341
Schübel, Eva 361
Steinert, Kirstin 373

2. SC Sandershausen 1 1060
Dammann-Bethge, Silke 351
Hill, Petra 363
Weidemann, Gitta 346

3. SV Hubertus Blankenheim 1055
Rath, Evelyn 350
Ruch, Andrea 345
Waldeck, Heike 360

4. HSG Büttelborn 1053
Arlt, Hannelore 354
Herbert, Claudia 339
Kaiser, Evelin 360

5. PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 1023
Lietz, Ines 329
Spaeter, Vera 353
Thees, Angelika 341

6. SV Selzerbrunnen 1005
Bauer, Marie Jeanne 311
Falck, Lioba 361
Kost, Gabriele 333

7. SGem 1963 Münster 1 962
Gondro, Isabel 340
Trautmann, Fariba 325
Weber-Wohlfahrt, Petra 297

8. PSG Groß-Gerau 960
Geiger, Christa 345
Mohaupt, Sylvia 313
Nikolaus, Ulrike 302

Q. SV 1966 Lengfeld 1027
Ehmer, Gudrun 352
Mensch, Ilse 333
Schäfer, Ute 342

na. SV Diana Ockstadt 726
Ganceva, Natalia 371
Rösinger, Birgit 0
Rüger, Bettina 355

na. SPSV Eiterhagen 0
Martens-Pohl, Andrea 0
Sinning, Sabine 0
Winter, Andrea 0

Einzelwertung

1. Steinert, Kirstin SV Sulzbach 1 373
2. Ganceva, Natalia SV Diana Ockstadt 371
3. Frimmersdorf, Anja SV Momberg 364
4. Schübel, Eva SV Sulzbach 1 361
5. Falck, Lioba SV Selzerbrunnen 361
6. Waldeck, Heike SV Hubertus Blankenheim 360
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7. Welker-Günther, Cornelia SV Elz 360
8. Rüger, Bettina SV Diana Ockstadt 355
9. Spaeter, Vera PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 353

10. Cremer, Kathrin FSK Oberforsthaus 352
11. Dammann-Bethge, Silke SC Sandershausen 1 351
12. Rath, Evelyn SV Hubertus Blankenheim 350
13. Köcher, Kerstin SV Seeheim 349
14. Gunkel, Jacqueline PSG Zwingenberg 348
15. Ruch, Andrea SV Hubertus Blankenheim 345
16. Thees, Angelika PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 341
17. Lehnert, Angelika SV Sulzbach 1 341
18. Gondro, Isabel SGem 1963 Münster 1 340
19. Schmidt, Daniela SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 340
20. Schwarz, Ulrike SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 335
21. Rauch, Sonja Daniela SG Schotten 334
22. Kost, Gabriele SV Selzerbrunnen 333
23. Lietz, Ines PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 329
24. Trautmann, Fariba SGem 1963 Münster 1 325
25. Jepsen, Sabine SV Diana Ober Roden 324
26. Zentgraf, Petra SV Nüsterrasen 321
27. Uhlig, Angela SV Stangenrod 316
28. Bauer, Marie Jeanne SV Selzerbrunnen 311
29. Nikolaus, Ulrike PSG Groß-Gerau 302
Q. Schäfer, Ute SV 1966 Lengfeld 342

na. Henning, Heike SV Fleisbach 0
na. Joseph, Christiane TSG Ober-Eschbach 0
na. Logemann, Sabine SV Marköbel 0
na. Martens-Pohl, Andrea SPSV Eiterhagen 0
na. Pleban, Irina Wiesbadener SG 0
na. Rösinger, Birgit SV Diana Ockstadt 0
na. Sinning, Sabine SPSV Eiterhagen 0
na. Weller, Anja SV Freigericht 0
na. Winter, Andrea SPSV Eiterhagen 0
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